Extreme Locking
Mechanisms to Protect

The Director provides superior protection
against theft and fire. Combining maximum
security with unique corner locking
mechanism, inter-locking bolts and an
automatic re-locking device for superior
protection. This high quality safe is ideal for
office and commercial applications.

Recommended 1 Hour Fire Rating
Cash Rating
$30,000

Aus-made
Digital & Key Locks

Warranty. 5 Yr on Safe
Construction 2 Yr on Locks



+ Recommended cash rating $30,000 (unsupported)
+ Recommended 1 hour fire rating
+ 35mm slab door with anti-drill hard plate behind lock

“

Total body thickness 60mm

+ Body and door featuring fire resistant mineral compound
between the steel plate and the heavy duty fire wall
+ Expanding fire seal gives extra protection in case of fire attack

+ High security external ball bearing hinges

+ Unique corner locking bolts designed for

maximum security (Models 3,4,5)

Model

DR1
DR2
DR3
DR4
DR5

Height
475
540
670
800
1100

External
Width
450
500
560
560
560

Internal

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement

Locking Devices

Digital

Distributed by:

32mm interlocking bolts, relocking device and anti-drill plates
3 way locking bolt mechanism (Models 2,3,4,5)

Features adjustable shelves and cloth interior

2 x 16mm diameter bolt down holes atbase

Chrome plated tri-spoke handle & decorative trim plate

High density black paint

Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital
Digital upgrade features available include; time delay,

dual user, audit trail and bluetooth

5 year warranty on the safe and 2 year on the locks

Adjust ~ Weight
Depth  Height ~ Width  Depth Shelves  (kgs)
450 330 295 270 1 120
500 400 345 320 1 150
560 530 405 375 1 205
475 670 405 300 2 220 _ '
560 960 405 375 4 330 CoEnr;?lé?)Its Hanc?lteylg rll'late Yty ez dig
Combination b3 Digital Upgrades Ross Bluetooth

WWW.PLATINUMSAFES.COM.AU



	Page 1
	Page 2

