

Extreme Locking Mechanisms to Protect

The Director provides superior protection against theft and fire. Combining maximum security with unique corner locking mechanism, inter-locking bolts and an automatic re-locking device for superior protection. This high quality safe is ideal for office and commercial applications.





Recommended Cash Rating \$30,000



1 Hour Fire Rating



Aus-made Digital & Key Locks



Warranty. 5 Yr on Safe Construction 2 Yr on Locks









Features

- Recommended cash rating \$30,000 (unsupported)
- Recommended 1 hour fire rating
- 35mm slab door with anti-drill hard plate behind lock
- Total body thickness 60mm
- Body and door featuring fire resistant mineral compound between the steel plate and the heavy duty fire wall
- Expanding fire seal gives extra protection in case of fire attack
- High security external ball bearing hinges
- Unique corner locking bolts designed for maximum security (Models 3,4,5)

- 32mm interlocking bolts, relocking device and anti-drill plates
- 3 way locking bolt mechanism (Models 2,3,4,5)
- Features adjustable shelves and cloth interior
- 2 x 16mm diameter bolt down holes at base
- Chrome plated tri-spoke handle & decorative trim plate
- High density black paint
- Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital
- Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user, audit trail and bluetooth
- ◆ 5 year warranty on the safe and 2 year on the locks

Dimensions

Model	External			Internal			Adjust	Weight
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Shelves	(kgs)
DR1	475	450	450	330	295	270	1	120
DR2	540	500	500	400	345	320	1	150
DR3	670	560	560	530	405	375	1	205
DR4	800	560	475	670	405	300	2	220
DR5	1100	560	560	960	405	375	4	330

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement



Unique Corner Bolts



Stylish Handle & Plate



3 Way Locking

Locking Devices



Digital



Combination



Key



Digital Upgrades



Ross Bluetooth

Distributed by:

